

## Membership Form Trinity Trail Alliance

An IMBA Chapter

Please fill out this form and mail it to:
Trinity Trail Alliance

<u>.</u>	PO Box 602
Individual Membership \$39	Weaverville, CA 96093
Family Membership \$50	Enclose a check payable to:
Additional Donation $\Box$ \$	Trinity Trail Alliance
	Or
Renewing Membership $\square$	For an opportunity to receive a premium
Change of Address Only □	gift of Socks and a Magazine Subscription
	apply at: <a href="https://www.imba.com/join/chapter/tta">www.imba.com/join/chapter/tta</a>
Contact me about Volunteer Opportunities $\square$	Membership term is 12 months
Date	
First Name	Last Name
Mailing Address: City _	StateZip
Phone Ema	il
Additional Family Members:	

(List additional Family Members in same household)

## Thank you and welcome to the club!

Trinity Trail Alliance is a nonprofit organization committed to promoting and supporting trails in Trinity County, CA. Hikers, runners, bike riders, and equestrians are all invited to participate.

Focus areas include:

- Building a bike park
- Facilitating expansion of trails in Trinity County
- Sponsoring trail events
- Encouraging trail maintenance and responsible trail use
- Inspiring more people to get outside and enjoy our trails

Trinity Trail Alliance is a non-profit California Corporation. We are an official local chapter of the International Mountain Biking Association (IMBA). Your membership dues are shared by both TTA and IMBA. IMBA is an international organization, and provides financial, technical and human resource support to TTA.

Email: TrinityTrailAlliance@gmail.com Facebook: www.facebook.com/TrinityTrailAlliance/

Website: www.trinitytrailalliance.com